
Axjo AB	 Svarvargatan 6	 SE-332 38 Gislaved, Sweden	 Phone +46 371 58 67 30	 sales@axjo.com	 www.axjo.com

Material

Available colours

Chemical resistance

Quantity (box/pallet)

Temperature tolerance 

Art no length divider

Polypropylene (PP)

Blue / Grey / Red / Yellow

Oils, most acids and solvents

8 / 48 pcs

-40...+70°C

112530721100

	Length - outer/inner	 Width - outer/inner	 Height - outer/inner	 Volume	 Weight		
	 500 mm/422 mm	 310 mm/305 mm	 250 mm/237 mm	 38,7 L	 1,48 kg

Read more about our complete  

product range at www.axjo.com

112530720720

112530720820

112530720420

112530720150
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